AUGUST 2024
Source

Mr P D & Mrs J M Chamberlain

Mr R J & Mrs S J Jackson
Donatis Payments On Line

Family & Friends Funeral
Collection

Cornwall Centre ACU

Northern Centre

Somerton & DMC & LCC

Family & Friends

Yorkshire Centre ACU

Diane Singleton
| Baxter

Misc: Fines

AUTO CYCLE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND
DONATIONS

Donation Type

In Memory of Thomas Newton

In Memory of Thomas Newton
In Memory of Thomas Newton

In Memory of Thomas Newton
In Memory of Thomas Newton

Donation from advertising space in
the Northern Centre Handbook

Donation

In Memory of Maureen Greenland

In Memory of Judy Blythe

Donation with Badge purchase
Donation with Badge purchase

DONATIONS TOTAL

MISC TOTAL £

50.00

25.00
1615.18

455.00
1000.00

121.00

70.00

307.00

100.00

4.50
1.00

£3,748.68

AUGUST 2024 - TOTAL £ 3,748.68

Centre

Cornwall

Cornwall
Cornwall

Cornwall
Cornwall

Northern

South Western

Southern

Yorkshire

18/09/2024



