AUTO CYCLE UNION BENEVOLENT FUND DONATIONS

AUGUST 2024

Source	Donation Type	£	Centre
Mr P D & Mrs J M Chamberlain	In Memory of Thomas Newton	50.00	Cornwall
Mr R J & Mrs S J Jackson	In Memory of Thomas Newton	25.00	Cornwall
Donatis Payments On Line	In Memory of Thomas Newton	1615.18	Cornwall
Family & Friends Funeral			
Collection	In Memory of Thomas Newton	455.00	Cornwall
Cornwall Centre ACU	In Memory of Thomas Newton	1000.00	Cornwall
	Donation from advertising space in		
Northern Centre	the Northern Centre Handbook	121.00	Northern
Somerton & DMC & LCC	Donation	70.00	South Western
Family & Friends	In Memory of Maureen Greenland	307.00	Southern
Yorkshire Centre ACU	In Memory of Judy Blythe	100.00	Yorkshire
	, , ,		
Diane Singleton	Donation with Badge purchase	4.50	-
<u> </u>			
Daniel	Donation with Dauge parenase	1.00	
I Baxter	Donation with Badge purchase	1.00	-

DONATIONS TOTAL £3,748.68

Misc: Fines

MISC TOTAL £ -

AUGUST 2024 - TOTAL £ 3,748.68